
st rdCYCLE TEST-1 CLASS 1  to 3

st rdCYCLE TEST-2 CLASS 1  to 3

13-05-2024

14-05-2024

15-05-2024

16-05-2024

17-05-2024

18-05-20242024

MONDAY

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY

SATURDAY 

1st

MATHS 

.....................

HINDI 

.....................

EVS 

ENGLISH 

3rd

ENGLISH 

.....................

EVS 

.....................

HINDI 

MATHS 

MATHS 

.....................

HINDI 

SCIENCE 

S.ST

ENGLISH 

2ndDATE

Half Yearly 17th Sept. -30th Sept. Term exam 12th Sept. to 30th Sept. 

30-07-2024

06-08-2024

13-08-2024

20-08-2024

27-08-2024

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

 

1st

MATHS 

.....................

HINDI 

EVS 

ENGLISH 

3rd

ENGLISH 

.....................

EVS 

HINDI 

MATHS 

MATHS 

HINDI 

SCIENCE 

S.ST

ENGLISH 

2ndDATE



st rdCYCLE TEST -3 CLASS 1  to 3

st rdCYCLE TEST-4 CLASS 1  to 3

29-10-2024

05-11-2024

12-11-2024

19-11-2024

26-11-2024

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

1st

---------------

MATHS 

HINDI 

EVS 

ENGLISH 

3rd

-----------

ENGLISH 

EVS 

HINDI 

MATHS 

MATHS 

HINDI 

SCIENCE 

S.ST

ENGLISH 

2ndDATE

03-12-2024

10-12-2024

17-12-2024

24-12-2024

31-12-2024

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

TUESDAY 

1st

MATHS 

HINDI 

...............

EVS 

ENGLISH 

3rd

ENGLISH 

EVS 

..............

HINDI 

MATHS 

MATHS 

HINDI 

SCIENCE 

S.ST

ENGLISH 

2ndDATE

Final Exams - Date will be announced later Tentative - (20th Feb to 12th March)
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