## CYCLE TEST-1 CLASS 1<sup>st</sup> to 3<sup>rd</sup>

DATE	Day	1st	2nd	3rd
13-05-2024	MONDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	MATHS
14-05-2024	TUESDAY			
15-05-2024	WEDNESDAY	HINDI	EVS	HINDI
16-05-2024	THURSDAY			SCIENCE
17-05-2024	FRIDAY	EVS	HINDI	S.ST
18-05-20242024	SATURDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	ENGLISH

## CYCLE TEST-2 CLASS 1<sup>st</sup> to 3<sup>rd</sup>

DATE	Day	1st	2nd	3rd
30-07-2024	TUESDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	MATHS
06-08-2024	FRIDAY			HINDI
13-08-2024	TUESDAY	HINDI	EVS	SCIENCE
20-08-2024	TUESDAY	EVS	HINDI	S.ST
27-08-2024	TUESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	ENGLISH

Half Yearly 17th Sept. -30th Sept. Term exam 12th Sept. to 30th Sept.

## CYCLE TEST -3 CLASS 1<sup>st</sup> to 3<sup>rd</sup>

DATE	Day	1st	2nd	3rd
29-10-2024	TUESDAY			MATHS
05-11-2024	TUESDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	HINDI
12-11-2024	TUESDAY	HINDI	EVS	SCIENCE
19-11-2024	TUESDAY	EVS	HINDI	S.ST
26-11-2024	TUESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	ENGLISH

## CYCLE TEST-4 CLASS 1st to 3rd

DATE	Day	1st	2nd	3rd
03-12-2024	TUESDAY	MATHS	ENGLISH	MATHS
10-12-2024	TUESDAY	HINDI	EVS	HINDI
17-12-2024	TUESDAY			SCIENCE
24-12-2024	TUESDAY	EVS	HINDI	S.ST
31-12-2024	TUESDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	ENGLISH

Final Exams - Date will be announced later Tentative - (20th Feb to 12th March)